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FIXTURE LIST ROOM LX
FIX ID UNI/ADR LX MODE FIXTURE

105 5/261 LX11 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
206 5/416 LX11 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
106 6/1 LX12 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
207 6/326 LX12 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
111 1/73 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
112 1/138 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
113 1/203 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
213 1/463 LX13 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
114 1/268 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
115 1/333 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
116 1/398 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
214 1/481 LX14 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
117 2/361 LX15 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
215 2/426 LX15 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
118 3/361 LX16 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
216 3/426 LX16 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
101 5/1 LX17 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
201 5/326 LX17 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
110 6/261 LX18 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
212 6/416 LX18 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
13 1/13 LX19 1 PAR 56 MFL Ambi
14 1/14 LX20 1 PAR 56 MFL Ambi
1 1/1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
2 1/2 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
3 1/3 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
4 1/4 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
5 1/5 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
6 1/6 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi

102 5/66 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
103 5/131 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
104 5/196 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
202 5/344 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
203 5/362 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
204 5/380 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
205 5/398 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
81 5/444 LX21 2 Disco Strobo
82 5/446 LX21 2 Disco Strobo
7 1/7 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
8 1/8 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
9 1/9 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi

10 1/10 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
11 1/11 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
12 1/12 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi

107 6/66 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
108 6/131 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
109 6/196 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
208 6/344 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
209 6/362 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
210 6/380 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
211 6/398 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
83 6/444 LX22 2 Disco Strobo
84 6/446 LX22 2 Disco Strobo

FIXTURE LIST
FIX ID ADR UNI LX MODE FIXTURE

1 1/1 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
2 1/2 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
3 1/3 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
4 1/4 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
5 1/5 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
6 1/6 1 LX21 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
7 1/7 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
8 1/8 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
9 1/9 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi

10 1/10 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
11 1/11 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
12 1/12 1 LX22 1 PAR 64 MFL Ambi
13 1/13 1 LX19 1 PAR 56 MFL Ambi
14 1/14 1 LX20 1 PAR 56 MFL Ambi
15 1/15 1 HALL 1 ETC Source4 36deg
16 1/16 1 HALL 1 ETC Source4 36deg
17 1/17 1 LX4 1 ACL 4 Bar
18 1/18 1 LX4 1 ACL 4 Bar
19 1/19 1 LX5 1 Stage Blinder
21 1/21 1 LX5 1 Stage Blinder
23 1/23 1 HALL 1 Balcony Light Bulbs
24 1/24 1 HALL 1 Wall Pinspot
25 1/25 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
26 1/26 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
27 1/27 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
28 1/28 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
29 1/29 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
30 1/30 1 HALL 1 DIM TRUSS
31 1/31 1 HALL 1 PAR 16 Curtain
32 1/32 1 HALL 1 PAR 16 Lounge
49 1/49 1 HALL 1 MIRRORBALL SPIN
50 1/50 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
51 1/51 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
52 1/52 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
53 1/53 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
54 1/54 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
55 1/55 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
56 1/56 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
57 1/57 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
58 1/58 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
59 1/59 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
60 1/60 1 CITY 1 SWITCH
61 1/61 1 HALL 1 Martin Jem Smoke
62 1/62 1 HALL 1 Martin Jem Smoke
63 1/63 1 HALL 1 Martin AF 1 Fan
64 1/64 1 HALL 1 Martin AF 1 Fan
81 5/444 5 LX21 2 Disco Strobo
82 5/446 5 LX21 2 Disco Strobo
83 6/444 6 LX22 2 Disco Strobo
84 6/446 6 LX22 2 Disco Strobo

101 5/1 5 LX17 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
102 5/66 5 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
103 5/131 5 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
104 5/196 5 LX21 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
105 5/261 5 LX11 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
106 6/1 6 LX12 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
107 6/66 6 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
108 6/131 6 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
109 6/196 6 LX22 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
110 6/261 6 LX18 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
111 1/73 1 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
112 1/138 1 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
113 1/203 1 LX13 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
114 1/268 1 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
115 1/333 1 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
116 1/398 1 LX14 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
117 2/361 2 LX15 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
118 3/361 3 LX16 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
201 5/326 5 LX17 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
202 5/344 5 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
203 5/362 5 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
204 5/380 5 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
205 5/398 5 LX21 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
206 5/416 5 LX11 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
207 6/326 6 LX12 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
208 6/344 6 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
209 6/362 6 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
210 6/380 6 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
211 6/398 6 LX22 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
212 6/416 6 LX18 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
213 1/463 1 LX13 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
214 1/481 1 LX14 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
215 2/426 2 LX15 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
216 3/426 3 LX16 18 Martin ERA 150 Wash
301 2/261 2 LX1 25 Martin Mac Aura
302 2/286 2 LX1 25 Martin Mac Aura
303 2/311 2 LX1 25 Martin Mac Aura
304 2/336 2 LX1 25 Martin Mac Aura
305 3/261 3 LX2 25 Martin Mac Aura
306 3/286 3 LX2 25 Martin Mac Aura
307 3/311 3 LX2 25 Martin Mac Aura
308 3/336 3 LX2 25 Martin Mac Aura
309 4/261 4 LX3 25 Martin Mac Aura
310 4/286 4 LX3 25 Martin Mac Aura
311 4/311 4 LX3 25 Martin Mac Aura
312 4/336 4 LX3 25 Martin Mac Aura
401 2/1 2 LX1 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
402 2/66 2 LX1 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
403 2/131 2 LX1 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
404 2/196 2 LX1 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
405 3/1 3 LX2 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
406 3/66 3 LX2 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
407 3/131 3 LX2 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
408 3/196 3 LX2 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
409 4/1 4 LX3 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
410 4/66 4 LX3 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
411 4/131 4 LX3 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
412 4/196 4 LX3 65 Aryton Rivale Profile
510 1/510 1 CITY 3 Martin Compact Hazer Pro
801 3/449 3 LX5 4 Martin Atomic 3000
802 3/453 3 LX5 4 Martin Atomic 3000
951 2/473 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
952 2/477 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
953 2/481 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
954 2/485 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
955 2/489 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
956 2/493 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
957 2/497 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
958 2/501 2 ROOF 4 Expolite ELP 80
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